Germany: +49 621 776-4411
Subject to modifications without notice
Pepperl+Fuchs Group
USA: +1 330 486 0001
Singapore: +65 6779 9091

Receiver
Print
Type code
Connection diagram
Sensing range adjuster
Light/dark switch
Connector view
5
1
6
2
6
.5
1
1
6
6
2
2
2
5 9.8
25.8
54.3
14.8
ø5
51.8
10
M12 x 1
8
8
1
0
4
Option:
3
2
1
4
5
+UB
0 V
Q
n.c.
Q
/47
= Light on
= Dark on
1
3
4
5
2
5 Receiver
4 Detection range adjuster
3 Bright/dark switch
2 Switch state yellow
1 Operating display green
6 Emitter
2
2
1 435 6
Model Number
RL28-8-H-2000-IR/47/105/106